
Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2024

Rolt No.

Candidate Name

Mother's Name

Father's Name

District / School Code

Group Code

SUBJECT

GENERAL HINDI

ENGUSH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks

Result / Divlsion

2245494L52

SHEETAL

TNDRESH

RAMRKSHPAT

21 I LO36

SCIENCE

P1

070

o23

023

033

CANDTDATE DETAILS

MARKS DETAILS

P3 P4

276 I 5OO

PASSED / SECOND DIV

P5 PRACTICALP2

030

030

030

TOTAL

070

037

053

053

063

DISCLAIMER

1. This is a computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced The results 
.p 

u blis hed on website are

for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. original mark sheets are to be issued by

the Board separately.

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh' Prayagraj'

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is respon_sible for any inadvertent

errorthatmayhavecrePtinthescorecafd/resultsbeingPublishedonut.IAnPRaorspMADHYAMIKSHIKSHAPARISHAD(UPMSP)
Website.

4. In case of any clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH l'r'TADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD

riltqko PrEn qRq-q. Brl-{ s-i{r. liqlrltlul


